
ST1000 特別スポーツ走行 ２回目 2021 / 4 / 1   :     

結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 39 岡本 裕生 YZF-R1 1'50.249 7 / 14 bLUcRUﾆﾄﾛﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ51YAMAHA
2 37 渡辺 一馬 CBR1000RR-R 1'50.844 0.595 0.595 9 / 13 Astemo Honda Dream SI Racing
3 1 高橋 裕紀 CBR1000RR-R 1'50.901 0.652 0.057 11 / 12 日本郵便HondaDream TP
4 7 津田 拓也 GSX-R1000R 1'51.282 1.033 0.381 14 / 14 WestPower SUZUKI
5 38 前田 恵助 YZF-R1 1'51.611 1.362 0.329 10 / 12 bLUcRU伊藤ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞBORGﾔﾏﾊ
6 3 作本 輝介 CBR1000RR-R 1'52.186 1.937 0.575 11 / 12 Astemo Honda Dream SI Racing
7 9 山口 辰也 CBR1000RR-R 1'52.311 2.062 0.125 10 / 10 Team T2y
8 14 渥美 心 S1000RR 1'52.427 2.178 0.116 9 / 14 TONE RT SYNCEDGE4413 BMW
9 6 星野 知也 S1000RR 1'52.671 2.422 0.244 14 / 14 TONE RT SYNCEDGE4413 BMW
10 12 長谷川 聖 GSX-R1000 1'53.388 3.139 0.717 10 / 14 Team KAGAYAMA powerdby YOSHIMURA
11 4 藤田 拓哉 YZF-R1 1'53.782 3.533 0.394 9 / 13 JDS DOGFIGHTRACING･YAMAHA
12 5 榎戸 育寛 CBR1000RR-R 1'53.914 3.665 0.132 3 / 5 SDG Motor Sports RT HARC-PRO.
13 43 村瀬 健琉 GSX-R1000R 1'53.928 3.679 0.014 6 / 8 Team TKR
14 41 和田 留佳 ZX-10RR 1'53.983 3.734 0.055 7 / 9 RS-ITOH ☆FirstStar
15 18 柴田 義将 YZF-R1 1'54.216 3.967 0.233 9 / 10 OGURA CLUTCH with RIDE IN+TPFS
16 47 豊島 怜 YZF-R1 1'54.398 4.149 0.182 12 / 13 speedHeartDOGFIGHTRACINGYAMAHA
17 40 南本 宗一郎 YZF-R1 1'54.449 4.200 0.051 3 / 4 AKENO SPEED･YAMAHA
18 19 新庄 雅浩 ZX-10RR 1'54.547 4.298 0.098 7 / 12 AUTOBOY☆Firststar
19 17 谷本 音虹郎 YZF-R1 1'54.550 4.301 0.003 13 / 13 speedHeartDOGFIGHTRACINGYAMAHA
20 26 森 健祐 CBR1000RR-R 1'54.678 4.429 0.128 12 / 13 Honda ﾌﾞﾙｰﾍﾙﾒｯﾄMSC
21 30 中村 修一郎 ZX-10RR 1'54.870 4.621 0.192 11 / 11 B-LINE Racing with TKm
22 46 鈴木 孝志 YZF-R1 1'55.184 4.935 0.314 7 / 7 OGURA CLUTCH with RIDE IN+TPFS
23 77 安達 勝紀 YZF-R1 1'55.291 5.042 0.107 10 / 12 K's WORKS RACING
24 48 坂本 崇 YZF-R1 1'56.566 6.317 1.275 12 / 12 41planning oguracluch ridein
25 31 中澤 孝之 YZF-R1 1'56.677 6.428 0.111 8 / 14 DOGFIGHTRACING･YAMAHA
26 21 松川 泰宏 CBR1000RR-R 1'56.810 6.561 0.133 4 / 13 ﾓﾄﾊﾞﾑ+ｻｲ･ﾊﾟｰﾄﾅｰｽﾞ
27 44 梶山 知輝 RSV4 1'56.932 6.683 0.122 6 / 12 RankUp  Aprilia
28 74 川口 篤史 CBR1000RR-R 1'57.517 7.268 0.585 7 / 13 TMA with ﾓﾄﾗﾎﾞEJ&速心
29 29 武田 数馬 GSX-R1000R 1'57.629 7.380 0.112 7 / 12 浜松ﾁｰﾑﾀｲﾀﾝ
30 99 眞鍋 将弘 GSX-R1000R 1'57.722 7.473 0.093 13 / 13 ADVANCE MC & FOC CLAYMORE EDGE
31 35 大須賀 俊晴 GSX-R1000R 1'58.290 8.041 0.568 7 / 12 DOG HOUSE
32 55 中島 陽向 ZX-10RR 1'58.695 8.446 0.405 8 / 11 B-LINE Racing with TKm
33 72 大貫 貴彦 CBR1000RR-R 1'59.378 9.129 0.683 7 / 11 CLUBNEXT+ﾈｵﾗｸﾞｰﾅ
34 45 芦名 秀美 CBR1000RR-R 2'01.503 11.254 2.125 12 / 12 MURAYAMA.TJC.RT
35 78 山添 康孝 GSX-R1000R 2'02.210 11.961 0.707 6 / 7 A-Garage-PROJECTFATE*Bardiche
36 28 吉廣 光 CBR1000RR-R 2'31.566 41.317 29.356 2 / 3 CLUBNEXT&MOTOBUM
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